
Overall 

1 44
53
72
51
88

2 86
75
68
72
71
38

3
72
62
49
54

4 87
81
46
62
96
76

5 39
55

57
42
67
96
49

Gill 49

6 Danny 48
Colin 60
Ben 71
Thomas 51
Cole 28
Zach 78

7 96
59
82
78
90
96
72

Cullen 95
Kota 94

8 68
48
84
62
56
76

9 73
81
79
68
65

Brian 70

10 55
72
96
66

Claire 55
John 61

11 84
56
64
73
65
41
60
65
88

# Team Name Bowler Name Handicap

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Knuckles Deep Dylan
Andrew
Kaitie
Matthew
Adam
Chris I
Emma
Chris W

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Bowling For Poop

6 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Pin Us Down Katherine
Joe
Connor
Joel
Kristin
Isabelle
PJ

7 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Sweatier Bowls Grant
Zachary
Grace
Mitch
Jacob
Rebecca

8 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

The Boom Scott
Danny
Frank
Stan
Sarav

9 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Shamrock Strikers Jay
Ryan
Katie
Hannah

10 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

11 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

The Spare Bears Nick
Adam
Alex
Brian
Sarah

Oily Balls Elizabeth
Hanna
Ryan
Connor
Meaghan
Ben

Shot-pportunity Tony
Kevin
Trevor
Dan
Chris

Split Happens Amy
Stephanie
Jenna
Eric
Mary

Irritable Bowl Syndrome Melissa
Chris
Monica
Nashiya
Alex
Daniel
Richard
Mike
Riley

Austin


